AEROPORTO
| INTERNACIONAL
DE SAD PAULO

2018

DOM

Movimento de Aeronaves
(Pousos e Decolagens)

INT

SOMA

DOM

Movimento de passageiros
(Embarque e Desembarque)

INT

SOMA

Janeiro

18.159

6.827

24.986

2.411.386

1.352.393

3.763.779

Fevereiro

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

18.159

6.827

24.986

2.411.386

1.352.393

3.763.779




